Primitivbogen / Reiterbogen

Allg.Damen

Name
1 Redl Nicole

Allg.Herren

Name
1 Ritzberger Klaus
2 Furtauer Helmut
3 Kienast Robert
4 Aufmesser Peter
5 Lerch Alexander
6 Gattermayr Thomas
7 Kraxi
8 Zendi
9 Mani

Jugend m
Name

1 Ritzberger Michael
2 Aufmesser Alex

Verein 20 18
Teichpiraten 1 3
Verein 20 18
BS-Schleglbérig 0 6
BS-Schleglbérig 2 3
BS-Schleglbérig 1 7
Mohawk 15
Teichpiraten 11
BogensportEnns 0 O
EBSV 11
ASKO Luftenberg 2 1
EBSV 0 1
Verein 20 18

BS-Schleglbérig 1 2
Mohawk 1 0
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Langbogen

Senioren Herren

Name
1 Gleiss Horst
2 Daurer Gerhard
3 Figl Josef
4 Stockinger Fritz

Allg.Damen

Name
1 Hofer Barbara
2 Busch Brigitte
3 Raich Marion

Allg.Herren

Name
1 Roska Martin
2 Blimel Martin
3 Aigner Mario
4 Biwi
5 Kaufmann Markus
6 Zainzinger Christian
7 Kreilly
8 Irxenmayer Manfred

Jugend m
Name
1 Schenkl Johannes

Jugend w

Name
1 R6ska Hannah

Verein 20
BSV Yspertal 2
EBSV 1
EBSV 4
EBSV 0
Verein 20
EBSV 1
EBSV 1
EBSV 1
Verein 20
EBSV 2
EBSV 3
EBSV 3
EBSV 2
EBSV 1
BSV Yspertal 1
EBSV 1
EBSV 3
Verein 20
EBSV 2
Verein 20
EBSV 3
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0 1. Tag

1 396
2 376
6 346
18 146
0 1. Tag

5 402
2 346
4 338
0 1. Tag
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0 1. Tag
2 372

0 1. Tag
7 340




Traditioneller Recurve

Senioren Damen

Name
1 Fribl Ursula

Senioren Herren

Name
1 Klammer Walter
2 Gattringer Andreas
3 Wieser Gerald
4 Auer Franz
5 Reitbauer Hannes
6 Csapo Erwin

Allg.Damen

Name
1 Gleiss Christine
2 Berger Alexandra
3 Berger Carina
4 Wabnegg Sandra
5 Krumbéck Andrea
6 Marecek Petra

Allg.Herren

Name
1 Wabnegg Andreas
2 Tejral Klaus
3 Mosler Markus
4 Marecek Wolfgang
5 Osanger Gerhard
6 Berger Peter
7 Lenz Werner
8 Lechner Andreas
9 Gattringer Kevin
10 Bauer Gerald
11 Prirschl Josef
12 Tweraser Thomas
13 Lerch Christoph

Jugend w

Name
1 Berger Denise

Kinder m

Name
1 Irxenmayer Lukas

Kinder w

Name
1 Aigner Hannah

Verein

Verein
BSW Dorfstetten
PPC DHH

PPC DHH
EBSV

Verein
BSV Yspertal
BS Himberg

EBSV
BS Himberg

Verein

PPC DHH

BSV Yspertal

BS Himberg
EBSV

BS Himberg
ASKO Luftenberg
EBSV

PPC DHH
WBU-Aggsbach
BSV Yspertal
Bogensport Enns
Teichpiraten

Verein
BS Himberg

Verein
EBSV

Verein
EBSV
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0 1. Tag
16 156
0 1. Tag
488
1 476
1 462
458
3 416
288
0 1. Tag
3 386
3 376
5 334
7 322
5 302
4 292
0 1. Tag
482
478
1 448
0 432
2 418
2 418
2 414
2 408
3 404
450
1 464
0 450
1 370
0 1. Tag
3 368
0 1. Tag
1 382
0 1. Tag
8 260




Blankbogen

Allg.Herren

Name Verein
1 Parb Andreas
2 Klammer Heinrich BSW Dorfstetten 7
3 Mutenthaler Johanr BSW Dorfstetten 2
4 DOorr Johannes BSV Yspertal 3
5 Hobart Josef BSW Dorfstetten 2

BSV Yspertal 6 10 12
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Compound

Allg.Herren

Name
1 Gattermayer Andy
2 Fossleitner Klaus

Verein
Bogensport Enns
SBC Bad Goisern



